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Area Distribution - Effective October 1, 2016 

 
PROGRAM SPECIALISTS                             

                                                                                 AARREEAA  IIIIII  
AREA I Sondra Goodman (727) 401-9279 

goodmans@fdva.state.fl.us 

 

AREA II Jose Toro  (904) 252-4106 

toroj@fdva.state.fl.us 

   

AREA III  Kelli Colborne  (352) 422-5736 

    colbornek@fdva.state.fl.us  

 

AREA IV  Nathaniel Knight    (850) 556-0848 

knightn@fdva.state.fl.us 

   

AREA V  Dale Towery  (954) 540-6157 

toweryd@fdva.state.fl.us 

        

AREA VI  Madeline Mendez  (954) 540-6542 

mendezm@fdva.state.fl.us 

 

 

 

Figure 1 

BUREAU CHIEF 

Betsy Wickham     

wickhamb@fdva.state.fl.us 

 

 

(727) 319-7401 

PROGRAM CONSULTANT 

Katherine Snyder  

snyderk@fdva.state.fl.us 

 

 

(941) 979-2525 

Cora Stagner, Office Manager  

stagnerc@fdva.state.fl.us  

 

(727) 319-7402 

Paul Smith, Admin. Assistant 

smithpa@fdva.state.fl.us  

(727) 319-7406 

State of Florida 

Department of Veterans’ Affairs 

Division of Veterans’ Benefits and Assistance 
State Approving Agency 

for Veterans’ Education & Training 

P.O. Box 31003 

St. Petersburg, FL  33731     
FAX:  (727) 319-7780 

www.floridavets.org 

 

 

 

Rick Scott 
Governor 

Pam Bondi 
Attorney General 

Jeff Atwater 
Chief Financial Officer 

Adam Putnam 
Commissioner of Agriculture 

         Glenn Sutphin         
      Executive Director 
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